
3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. B Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 6 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'33.79
2 4 FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'34.64
3 2 BRUSHTULLI Gabriel 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'37.76
4 5 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.16
5 1 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'39.18
6 3 VIOLANTE Filippo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'39.57
7 8 DE PASCALE Matteo 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'40.86
8 7 GARBARINO Federico 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.95

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 18:05

Serie 2
1 5 MAZZARI Luca Giancarlo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'38.62
2 4 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.55
3 8 VOLPE Giuseppe 2002 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'43.92
4 3 UCCHEDDU Marco 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'46.23
5 6 BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'48.05
6 1 SAVIO Liam 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'48.31
7 7 PAINI Yannick Gabriele 2002 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'48.59
8 2 COLOMBO Daniele 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'49.33

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 18:03

Serie 3
1 4 CEDRO Leonardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'45.17
2 6 ALESSIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'45.48
3 3 WESTERMAN Thomas 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'49.79
4 8 PRECISANO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'51.16
5 7 BELLOTOMA Edoardo 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'51.83
6 1 QUERCINI Luca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'56.36
7 2 BOSCARINI Edoardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'02.01

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 23/06/2012 ore 18:00

Serie 4
1 6 CARPANESI Gabriele 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'48.23
2 3 ROSCI Carlo Maria 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'49.40
3 7 BIANCU Simone 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'50.22
4 5 VIGLIOTTA Matteo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'50.48
5 1 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'51.66
6 4 COSULICH Marco 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'52.17
7 8 WANG Miao Andrea 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'52.76
8 2 PETANI Matteo 2001 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'53.61

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:58

Serie 5
1 4 D'AMBROSIO Simone 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'49.13
2 5 PIETROCOLA David 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'51.30
3 2 LAURIA Simone 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'52.07
4 6 ALOUI Hakim 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'52.65
5 7 MICOLUCCI Giulio 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'53.43
6 8 DELIA Dennis 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'56.86
7 1 GROSSIBIANCHI Simone 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'58.34

 Genova, 23/06/2012 RE0-EBM.17.5.0 / 1

(Stampata il 23/06/2012 alle 18:05)



POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 SOMMARIVA Leonardo Domen 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga NP

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:56

Serie 6
1 7 GANGANELLI Alessandro 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'48.09
2 3 SARACENI Giacomo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'51.02
3 2 MARCHESE Simone 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'51.96
4 1 GAIONE Francesco 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'53.15
5 5 COLICCHIO Michael 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'53.67
6 6 ZANARDI Davide 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'00.23
7 8 VIGO Christian 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 2'01.08

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 TONANI Daniel 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 23/06/2012 ore 17:52

Serie 7
1 7 REVELLO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'54.17
2 6 SOUMMADE Hanza 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'55.57
3 4 CASELLA Leonardo 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'56.28
4 3 CRUPI Luca 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 2'04.17
5 2 TONDINA Agostino 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'05.94
6 5 PARISI Lorenzo 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'09.61

    Pubblicata: 24/06/2012 ore 17:51
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(Stampata il 23/06/2012 alle 18:05)



3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Anno 2001
1 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'33.79
2 BRUSHTULLI Gabriel 2001 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'37.76
3 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.16
4 MAZZARI Luca Giancarlo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'38.62
5 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'39.18
6 VIOLANTE Filippo 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'39.57
7 DE PASCALE Matteo 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'40.86
8 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.55
9 ALESSIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'45.48

10 BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'48.05
11 CARPANESI Gabriele 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'48.23
12 SAVIO Liam 2001 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'48.31
13 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'51.66
14 BELLOTOMA Edoardo 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'51.83
15 MARCHESE Simone 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'51.96
16 LAURIA Simone 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'52.07
17 COSULICH Marco 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'52.17
18 WANG Miao Andrea 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'52.76
19 PETANI Matteo 2001 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'53.61
20 CASELLA Leonardo 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'56.28
21 DELIA Dennis 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'56.86
22 VIGO Christian 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 2'01.08

NON CLASSIFICATI

TONANI Daniel 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova SQ
Falsa partenza

Anno 2002
1 FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'34.64
2 GARBARINO Federico 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'40.95
3 VOLPE Giuseppe 2002 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'43.92
4 CEDRO Leonardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'45.17
5 UCCHEDDU Marco 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'46.23
6 GANGANELLI Alessandro 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'48.09
7 PAINI Yannick Gabriele 2002 ITA asd Lavagna 90 1'48.59
8 D'AMBROSIO Simone 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'49.13
9 COLOMBO Daniele 2002 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'49.33

10 ROSCI Carlo Maria 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'49.40
11 WESTERMAN Thomas 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'49.79
12 BIANCU Simone 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'50.22
13 VIGLIOTTA Matteo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'50.48
14 SARACENI Giacomo 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'51.02
15 PRECISANO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'51.16
16 PIETROCOLA David 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'51.30
17 ALOUI Hakim 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'52.65
18 GAIONE Francesco 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'53.15
19 MICOLUCCI Giulio 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'53.43
20 COLICCHIO Michael 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'53.67
21 REVELLO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'54.17
22 SOUMMADE Hanza 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'55.57
23 QUERCINI Luca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'56.36
24 GROSSIBIANCHI Simone 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'58.34
25 ZANARDI Davide 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'00.23
26 BOSCARINI Edoardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'02.01
27 CRUPI Luca 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 2'04.17
28 TONDINA Agostino 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'05.94
29 PARISI Lorenzo 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'09.61

 Genova, 23/06/2012 RE0-EBM.17.5.0 / 1

(Stampata il 23/06/2012 alle 18:04)



POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

NON CLASSIFICATI

SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga SQ
Falsa partenza

SOMMARIVA Leonardo Domen 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga NP

    Pubblicata: 23/06/2012 ore 18:04

 Genova, 23/06/2012 RE0-EBM.17.5.0 / 2

(Stampata il 23/06/2012 alle 18:04)


